Product page
Date rev.: 01/08/2021
Doc. Ref: PDS-193
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Phase separating paper
Description : Hydrophobic paper for the fast separation of aqueous solutions from hydrofuge solvents. Useful with
organic solvents heavier or lighter than water. Replaces separatory funnels in many applications. Available in flat
disks. Equivalent: Whatman 1 PS
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference Ø (mm) type pcs/pack
FASE-090-100 90 disk 100
FASE-110-100 110 disk 100
FASE-125-100 125 disk 100
FASE-150-100 150 disk 100
FASE-210-100 210 disk 100
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
FASE-090-100 0,363 0,066 48232000 08434868021563
FASE-110-100 0,58725 0,105 48232000 08434868021570